HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382
MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741
OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004
TORONTO ON
416.285.7044
CALGARY AB
403.717.1707
VANCOUVER BC
604.574.9508
sales@southwestbusiness.ca    |    1.877.285.7044   |    www.southwestbusiness.ca
TORONTO ONOTTAWA ON VANCOUVER BCMONTREAL QC
902.477.0382 514.694.7741 613.744.7004 416.285.7044 403.717.1707 604.574.9508
HALIFAX NS CALGARY AB
Machine Specs
Size 11” L x 22” W x 17” H
Weight 60 lbs
Power 115V 60Hz     6.4Amps
Features
• Multi-function for either hot or cold laminating
• Adjustable film tension
• Separate operating button for forward, reverse and stop
• Can laminate up to 3 mil thickness
• The de-curling function provides high quality flat output during single-sided laminating
• Laminator is equipped  with a take-a-way roller which is ideal for foil fusing.
• Comes with 1” and 3” core adaptors.
ICON shown with Fusing Foil Film
1.877.285.7044
ICON Foil 1 Sided 13” Roll Laminator
The ICON 13” Roll Laminator allows for either hot or cold laminating,
Foil Fusing, and Single sided laminating. The LED display allows for easy operation and
control.
This roll laminator is solidly constructed, and simple to use which makes it a perfect addition to any
small to medium sized print shop.
ICON Foil 1 Sided 13” Roll laminator - DH 360F
MARLDH360F
The ICON 13” Roll
Laminator allows for either
hot or cold laminating, Foil
Fusing, and Single sided
laminating. The LED display
allows for easy operation
and control.
Easy to Use
This roll laminator is solidly constructed,
and simple to use which makes it a
perfect addition to any small to medium
sized print shop.
HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382
MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741
OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004
TORONTO ON
416.285.7044
CALGARY AB
403.717.1707
VANCOUVER BC
604.574.9508
sales@southwestbusiness.ca    |    1.877.285.7044   |    www.southwestbusiness.ca
Features SPECS
• Multi-function for either hot or cold
laminating
• Adjustable film tension
• Separate operating button for forward,
reverse and stop
• Can laminate up to 3 mil thickness
• The de-curling function provides high quality
flat output during single-sided laminating
• Laminator is equipped with a take-a-way
roller which is ideal for foil fusing
• Comes with 1” and 3” core adaptors
1-3 mil
13”
1” & 3”
11” x 22” X 17”
60 lbs
115 V / 60 Hz / 6.4 Amps
Max Thickness
Max Width
Core Size
Dimensions
Weight
Electrical Req.
ICON Foil
1 Sided 13” Roll
Laminator